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EASTERN REGION 
Juli Wallace 
juli.wallace@wsdot.wa.gov 
Phone: 509-290-8860

HEADQUARTERS (OLYMPIA) 
Allyson Ruppenthal 
allyson.ruppenthal@wsdot.wa.gov 
Phone: 360-705-7331

OLYMPIC REGION 
Jennifer Wirkus 
jennifer.wirkus@wsdot.wa.gov 
Phone: 564-357-2679

NORTHWEST REGION 
(ORCA progam manager)
Cheryl Wollin 
cheryl.wollin@wsdot.wa.gov 
Phone: 206-440-4760

SOUTHWEST REGION 
Jacquelene Bennett 
jacquelene.bennett@wsdot.wa.gov 
Phone: 360-905-2002

SOUTH CENTRAL REGION 
Phil Nugent 
phil.nugent@wsdot.wa.gov 
Phone: 509-577-1630

NORTH CENTRAL REGION 
Barb LeRoue 
barbara.leroue@wsdot.wa.gov 
Phone: 509-667-3008

STATEWIDE WSDOT (INTERNAL) 
Allyson Ruppenthal 
TripReduction@wsdot.wa.gov 
Phone: 360-705-7331
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EMPLOYEE TRANSPORTATION COORDINATORS

Eastern Region 
Juli Wallace 
juli.wallace@wsdot.wa.gov 
Phone: 509-290-8860 

Ferries 
Cheryl Wollin 
cheryl.wollin@wsdot.wa.gov 
Phone: 206-440-4760 

Headquarters (Olympia)  
Allyson Ruppenthal
allyson.ruppenthal@wsdot.wa.gov
Phone: 360-705-7331 

North Central Region 
Barb Leroue  
barbara.leroue@wsdot.wa.gov
Phone: 509-667-3008 

Northwest Region  
(ORCA program manager)  
Cheryl Wollin 
cheryl.wollin@wsdot.wa.gov 
Phone: 206-440-4760 

Olympic Region 
Jennifer Wirkus 
jennifer.wirkus@wsdot.wa.gov 
Phone: 564-669-4289 

South Central Region 
Phil Nugent 
phil.nugent@wsdot.wa.gov 
Phone: 509-577-1630 

Southwest Region 
Jacquelene Bennett 
jacquelene.bennett@wsdot.wa.gov 
Phone: 360-905-2002 

Statewide WSDOT (internal) CTR Coordinator 
Allyson Ruppenthal
TripReduction@wsdot.wa.gov
Phone: 360-705-7331 
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